



VET STUDENT LOAN - SCHEDULE OF TUITION FEES



BECOME A RECREATION MANAGER



Vet Student Loans (VSL) Tuition Schedule SIS50122 Diploma of sport, Aquatics and Recreation

2023 VET Student Ioan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course SISSO122 Diploma of Sport Aquatics and Recreation Management

Delivery method: Online
Duration 52 weeks

Fee Schedule Period 9 Jan 2023 - 9 Jan 2024

Total tuition fee

\$14,960.00

\$14,960.00

Notes

Course Duration calculated on 7 day week study block duration is 119 days census date is the 24th day of each study black (20%)

total course duration is 357 days over 3 sudy blocks

119

24

2.000

						Unit of			Census Day	
			Unit of study	VSL Component	Tuition	Competency			(day into	Study Bloc
Study Period	Module Code	Module Name	Tuition Fee	of Tuition fee	fee Gap	Code	Unit of Competency	EFTSL	course)	End Day
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	CHCDIV003	Manage and Promote Diversity	0.1176	24	119
Module 1	SISSR01	Organisational Communication	\$880.00	\$880.00	0	BSBOPS501	Manage Business resources	0.1176	24	119
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	BSBTWK502	Manage Team Effectiveness	0.1176	24	119
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	HLTWHS004	Manage Work Health and Safety	0.1176	24	119
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	SISXMGT002	Develop and maintain stakeholder relationships	0.1176	24	119
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	BSBTWK503	Manage meetings	0.1176	24	119
Module 2	SISSR02	Program Implementation	\$880.00	\$880.00	0	SISXFAM004	Analyse participation patterns	0.1176	143	238
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	BSBHRM531	Coordinate health and wellness programs	0.1176	143	238
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	CHCPRP003	Reflect on and improve own professional practice	0.1176	143	238
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	HLTAID014	Provide Advanced First Aid	0.1176	143	238
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	SISFFIT035	Plan group exercise sessions	0.1176	143	238
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	SISFFIT036	Instruct group exercise sessions	0.1176	143	238
Module 1	SISSR03	Business Strategy	\$880.00	\$880.00	0	SISXIND008	Manage legal compliance in sport and recreation	0.1176	262	357
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	BSBOPS50	Manage business risk	0.1176	262	357
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	BSBOPS502	Manage business operational plans	0.1176	262	357
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	BSBHRM525	Manage recruitment and onboarding	0.1176	262	357
			\$880.00	\$880.00	0	FNSORG501	Develop and Manage a Budget	0.1176	262	357



